
Important Dates & Schedules 2020 - 2021 
 

Tumbler Ridge Secondary School: 180 Southgate, Tumbler Ridge, BC V0C 2W0 
Phone: (250) 242-4227       Fax: (250) 242-3600 

 
Thursday, September 10   First Day (Start 10:35 am/Dismiss 2:00 pm) 
Monday, September 28   NID (no school) 
Monday, October 12   Thanksgiving (no school) 
Friday, October 23    NID (no school) 
Wednesday, November 11  Remembrance Day (no school) 
Tuesday, November 24   Early Dismissal (Parent/Teacher, 2-3:00, possibly 6-7:00pm) 

Wednesday, November 25  Early Dismissal (Parent/Teacher, 2-3:00 pm) 
Friday, November 27   NID (no school) 
December 21 – January 1   Winter Vacation  
Monday, January 4    Schools re-open  
Monday, February 1     NID (no school) 
Monday, February 15   Family day (no school) 
March 15 – March 26   Spring Break  
Friday, April 2, 2021   Good Friday (no school) 
Monday, April 5, 2021   Easter Monday (no school) 
Tuesday, May 4, 2021   Early Dismissal (Parent/Teacher, 2 – 3:00, possibly 6 – 7:00pm ) 

Wednesday, May 5   Early Dismissal (Parent/Teacher, 2-3:00 pm) 
May 24, 2021    Victoria Day (no school) 
Monday, June 7    NID (no school) 
Tuesday, June 29    Last day of classes 
Wednesday, June 30   NID  
 
 
 

Picture Day is September 29/20 (Retakes November 2/20  ) 
 

 
Class Schedule 

      
Grade 7 & 8 Cohort       Grade 9 – 12 Cohort 
 
A Block   8:35 -    9:50      A Block    8:35 –   9:55 
Break    9:50 – 10:00      Break    9:55 – 10:10 
B Block 10:00 – 11:20      B Block 10:10 – 11:30 
Block Transition 11:20 – 11:25      Lunch  11:30 – 12:10 

 C1 Block 11:25 – 12:05       C Block 12:10 -   1:30 
Lunch  12:05 – 12:45      Break   1:30 -    1:40 
C2 Block 12:45 -   1:30      D Block  1:40 -    3:00 
Break    1:30 -   1:40       
D Block   1:40 -   3:00 

 
 
 
Semester 1 September 10, 2019 – January 29, 2021  
 
Term 1  Sept 10 – Nov 6/20   Interim Reports:   Oct 16/20  Report Cards:  Nov 20/20 
Term 2  Nov 9/20 – Jan 29/21 Interim Reports:   Dec 18/20  Report Cards:  Feb 12/21 
   
Semester 2 February 2, 2021 – June 29, 2021  
   
Term 3    Feb 2 – Apr 16/21  Interim Reports:  Mar 12/21  Report Cards:   Apr 30/21 
Term 4   Apr 19 – June 29/21  Interim Reports:  May 21/21  Report Cards:   June 29/21 
 
 
New students to TRSS pay a $ 25.00 school fee once for the entire time they attend. 


